iy’

(L) D

VARONES 16 ANOS SINGLES

Nacl. Menores

A W N P

o N o O

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

Rank SeeiName

Dep

HEAD

G2

Grupo A

15 Wlayimer Jimenez

CB

20 Luis Molina

CB

36 67 (5)

D

Round Robin

ATC

n de tenis cochabamba

CLASIFICACION

Prof. Martin Sagarnaga

21 Alejandro Quiroz

CB

57 26

63 76(5)

2|Jimenez

23 BYE

Grupo B

26 Agustin Cattoretti

36 Bernardo Pinto

37 Mateo Revuelta

Cattoretti

40 Gustavo Parra

42 Tomislav Vrsalovic

CB

46 Matias Porro

CB

53 Sergio Cabezas

CH

06 46

60 64

64 62

60 64

M. Porro

56 Ignacio Cabrera

CB

46 26

06 46

67(3) 26

61

65

76(3) 62

69

72

73

95

96

Johan Valdivia CB 64 36 10-6 60 60 1
Juan Caballero LP 06 36 36 57 67(6) 26 |4]Valdivia
Jose Miguel Ibarra LP| 46636-10 6375 6116 10-6 |2
Rodrigo Jara CB 06 06 76(6) 62 16 61 6-10 3
Grupo E

99

101

116

128

133

135 Bernardo Landeau

CH

147 Tomas Porro

CB

64 26 10-7

152

46 62 7-10

Sebastian Meyer CB 6261 6161 6246 10-3 |1

Rodrigo Rico CH 26 16 60 60 60 36 5-10 |3]Meyer
Nicolas Pierola CB 16 16 06 06 06 16 4

Gonzalo Guerrero CB| 2663 3-10 06 63 10-5 2

Grupo F

Hugo Arancibia TJ 7561 61 60 1

Mauricio Nufiez CB 46 36 4l Arancibia
Marco Santa Cruz CH 63 64 16 06 3

Gabriel Bernal LP 16 06 64 63 2

T. Porro

160

Bernardo Hochstatter CB 36 46
David Torrelio CB 16 46
Grupo H

179 Alejandro Dorado

202 Rodrigo Huarachi

212 Gustavo Garcia

Dorado

Fabian Ochoa




